
   

U

u
u u

u u
u u u

u u
u

57

50

33

39

1

2

9

9

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

III/2009

III/2010 p íliš mnoho

p im en

p íliš málo

neví

u u u u
u u

                                                           

u u



   

u u
u

u u
u u

u u

u

u
Z

u u
u u u

u u
u

u u
u u u

u u

u u
u

u
u u

                                                           
u

u u

u u u
u



   

u u u u
u u u

u u

u u

u u
u

u u
u u u u

Z
u u
u
u

u u
u u u

u u
u u

u

                                                           
u u

u u



   

u u
u

u u
u

u

u
u

u

73
61 58

68
60

14
22 30

23
31

13 17 12 9 9

0%

20%

40%

60%

80%

100%

V/2003 II/2005 III/2008 III(2009 III/2010

neví, netýká se

ne, nepředstavují

ano, představují

u

23 29 26 29 27

65 50 54 53
49

12
21 20 18 24

0%

20%

40%

60%

80%

100%

V/2003 II/2005 III/2008 III(2009 III/2010

neví, netýká se

ne, nepředstavují

ano, představují

u u
u u u

u

                                                           

u u
u

 



   

u
u

u u

u

u
u u

u

u
u

u u
u u

u u

u u
u u

u u
u


